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Annexure -  I 

List of the applicants on Merit that applied for admission into B. Sc. 1st Semester  

2020-2021 

Un Reserve: 

 

Sl 
No 

Form 
No Name Caste 

Marks 
Obtained 

Total 
Marks 

Percent 
%  of 
Marks 

1 40148 Durabikhya Gogoi OBC 470 500 94 

2 40754 Samujjwal Dutta General 465 500 93 

3 41067 Priyangshu Protim Saikia OBC 463 500 92.6 

4 40071 Akash Ali Hazarika General 462 500 92.4 

5 40938 Shubhankar Rohit Baruah General 458 500 91.6 

6 40280 Anupriya Phukan General 456 500 91.2 

7 40630 Anindita Phukan General 452 500 90.4 

8 40224 Nayanika Dutta General 452 500 90.4 

9 40750 Samim Akhtar General 452 500 90.4 

10 40575 Anuran Saikia General 451 500 90.2 

11 40841 Subrot Bhattacharyya General 446 500 89.2 

12 40937 Nayan Nirban Nath OBC 445 500 89 

13 40975 Rajdeep Kashyap General 442 500 88.4 

14 40074 Saiba Siddiqui General 442 500 88.4 

15 41023 Proyash Paban Sarma Borah General 441 500 88.2 

16 40839 Mayurtrishna Gogoi OBC 440 500 88 

17 41057 Sanchayita Das SC 436 500 87.2 

18 40825 Syed Md Rasimul Haque General 436 500 87.2 

19 40451 Debojit Deori ST P 435 500 87 

20 40882 Bhargab Gogoi OBC 431 500 86.2 

21 40996 Tulika Phukan OBC 431 500 86.2 

22 40778 Rishi Sandipan Borah General 430 500 86 

23 40374 Chandan Jyoti Tamuly General 429 500 85.8 

24 40986 Krishna Jyoti Bora MOBC 428 500 85.6 

25 40383 Nitumoni Chutia OBC 424 500 84.8 

26 40429 Vinayak Sharma General 424 500 84.8 

27 40742 Jishnu Gohain OBC 423 500 84.6 

28 40245 Bhargav Phukan OBC 422 500 84.4 

29 40318 Chanakya Gogoi OBC 422 500 84.4 

30 40088 David Gogoi OBC 420 500 84 

31 40932 Mriganka Borpatra Gohain OBC 418 500 83.6 

32 40238 Swapnil Sabhapandit General 418 500 83.6 

33 40877 Rishiraj Bhuyan General 417 500 83.4 

34 40984 Nayanjyoti Bordoloi General 416 500 83.2 



35 40421 Tapos Jyoti Chutia OBC 416 500 83.2 

36 40935 Tonmoy Mahanta General 416 500 83.2 

37 40960 Chhandamita Roy OBC 415 500 83 

38 41073 Prangon Rajkhowa OBC 415 500 83 

39 41062 Diksheeta Bortamuly OBC 414 500 82.8 

40 40397 Archita Sharma General 414 500 82.8 

41 40080 Gouri Thengal ST P 412 500 82.4 

42 40590 Nabin Singh General 412 500 82.4 

43 40942 Pamee Sharma General 410 500 82 

44 40992 Priyabrat Gogoi OBC 410 500 82 

45 40299 Ankurjyoti Bora OBC 409 500 81.8 

46 40794 Afrid Ali General 408 500 81.6 

47 40301 Kuki Chutia OBC 408 500 81.6 

48 40620 Migam Doley ST P 408 500 81.6 

49 40347 Partha Protim Bora OBC 407 500 81.4 

50 40140 Sudarshana Saikia General 407 500 81.4 

51 40176 Bhaskar Pratim Saikia OBC 406 500 81.2 

52 40919 Debasish Arandhara OBC 406 500 81.2 

53 40307 Juthika Neog OBC 406 500 81.2 

54 41059 Sunny Loying ST P 406 500 81.2 

55 40446 Kobin Gogoi OBC 405 500 81 

56 40094 Kongkon Sarmah General 405 500 81 

57 40894 Debasish Das SC 404 500 80.8 

58 40685 Rahul Bez MOBC 404 500 80.8 

59 40982 Prazalit Protim Tamuly OBC 403 500 80.6 

60 40111 Plabipriya Bordoloi General 403 500 80.6 

61 40769 Prangana Saikia OBC 403 500 80.6 

62 41031 Zubina Ahmed General 403 500 80.6 

63 41002 Krittibas Borah OBC 402 500 80.4 

64 40413 Prachurjya Gogoi OBC 402 500 80.4 

65 40387 Aditya Sankar Nath OBC 401 500 80.2 

66 40683 Akash Sonar OBC 401 500 80.2 

67 41051 Prakash Sahu OBC 401 500 80.2 

68 40988 Pratikha Boruah OBC 401 500 80.2 

69 40509 Tanmayee Borah OBC 401 500 80.2 

70 40617 Anisha Saikia General 400 500 80 

71 40470 Ankita Saikia OBC 400 500 80 

72 40591 Bhargav Nath OBC 400 500 80 

73 40394 Parismita Gogoi OBC 400 500 80 

74 40220 Raj Ranjan Bharali SC 399 500 79.8 

75 40521 Sanjana Yadav General 399 500 79.8 

76 40311 Rajnandini Borgohain OBC 398 500 79.6 

77 40222 Rohit Neog OBC 397 500 79.4 



78 40195 Anisha Jyoti Mahanta General 397 500 79.4 

79 40340 Suni Borgohain OBC 397 500 79.4 

80 40564 Anupam Sarma General 396 500 79.2 

81 40102 Bikran Bora MOBC 396 500 79.2 

82 40720 Sneha Shilpa Baruah MOBC 396 500 79.2 

83 40998 Ashish Bon Hazarika General 395 500 79 

84 40744 Sujit Barman General 395 500 79 

85 40302 Moni Mugdha Boruah OBC 394 500 78.8 

86 40507 Piki Saikia General 394 500 78.8 

87 40510 Snigdha Dawo ST P 394 500 78.8 

88 40660 Anirban Das OBC 393 500 78.6 

89 40404 Kangkana Saikia MOBC 393 500 78.6 

90 41019 Shravan Krishnann Hazarika General 393 500 78.6 

91 40869 Abhilash Borpuzari General 392 500 78.4 

92 40800 Bidyut Bikash Hazarika OBC 392 500 78.4 

93 40842 Dipsikha Kurmi TGL 392 500 78.4 

94 40322 Sonali Gogoi OBC 392 500 78.4 

95 40758 Swagata Saikia MOBC 392 500 78.4 

96 40576 Tridip Boruah ST P 392 500 78.4 

97 40405 Ankita Bora OBC 390 500 78 

98 40889 Indrani Kalita OBC 390 500 78 

99 40249 Miss Gunaprabha Kurmi TGL 390 500 78 

100 40505 Padmini Kutum ST P 390 500 78 

101 40467 Teja Mahanta General 390 500 78 

102 40692 Mrinmoyee Pathak OBC 389 500 77.8 

103 40118 Sankhapani Neog OBC 389 500 77.8 

104 40618 Suprity Sarmah General 389 500 77.8 

105 40528 Angana Tanti TGL 388 500 77.6 

106 40081 Netra Kamal Nath OBC 388 500 77.6 

107 40149 Protiksha Sarmah General 388 500 77.6 

108 40009 Swagat Tamuly OBC 388 500 77.6 

109 40152 Pourash Pran Gogoi OBC 387 500 77.4 

110 40329 Riya Sonowal ST P 387 500 77.4 

111 40941 Anwesha Saikia General 386 500 77.2 

112 40047 Koutilya Hazarika OBC 386 500 77.2 

113 40548 Lubna Chajadi OBC 386 500 77.2 

114 40626 Debasish Mahanta General 385 500 77 

115 40305 Navajita Bora OBC 385 500 77 

116 40593 Bichuran Changmai OBC 384 500 76.8 

117 40042 Pankaj Hazarika OBC 384 500 76.8 

118 40039 Bhashkar Jyoti Sharma General 383 500 76.6 

119 40571 Sudarshana Saikia OBC 383 500 76.6 

120 40160 Sumki Sonowal ST P 383 500 76.6 



121 40816 Gaurav Rajkonwar OBC 382 500 76.4 

122 41054 Snigdhadip Sarma General 382 500 76.4 

123 40084 Anurag Barukial OBC 381 500 76.2 

124 40977 Bhargab Baruah General 381 500 76.2 

125 40524 Yashfi Afsana TGL 381 500 76.2 

126 41006 Buli Bora OBC 380 500 76 

127 40957 Manasi Bora OBC 380 500 76 

128 40420 Navanika Morang ST P 379 500 75.8 

129 40955 Priyakshi Bordoloi General 379 500 75.8 

130 40354 Yamin Jubina Rahman General 379 500 75.8 

131 40263 Sonsita Saikia General 378 500 75.6 

132 40187 Banashree Devi OBC 377 500 75.4 

133 40987 Minakhi Borchetia OBC 377 500 75.4 

134 40815 Yuvraj Indowar OBC 377 500 75.4 

135 40718 Bhaswati Priya Neog OBC 376 500 75.2 

136 40741 Jyotishman Gohain OBC 376 500 75.2 

137 40345 Sukanya Chutia OBC 376 500 75.2 

138 40762 Akash Das SC 375 500 75 

139 40496 Bidyut Tamuly OBC 375 500 75 

140 40269 Dhruvajit Gogoi OBC 375 500 75 

141 40366 Jharnamoni Buragohain OBC 375 500 75 

142 40135 Protyasha Borkotoky General 375 500 75 

143 41041 Prachi Borgohain OBC 374 500 74.8 

144 40561 Aftika Hanna Hussain General 373 500 74.6 

145 40285 Gyandeep Sen General 373 500 74.6 

146 40706 Jeet Chetia OBC 373 500 74.6 

147 40221 Sobhajit Bora OBC 373 500 74.6 

148 40708 Archita Mahanta General 371 500 74.2 

149 40082 Debasruti Bora General 371 500 74.2 

150 40433 Mukunda Madhab Gogoi OBC 371 500 74.2 

151 40974 Nibir Pangyok Shyam ST H 371 500 74.2 

152 41009 Bidyut Bikash Hazarika MOBC 370 500 74 

153 41008 Bidyashree Chutia OBC 370 500 74 

154 40951 Priyanka Bakshi General 370 500 74 

155 40934 Roni Paul General 370 500 74 

156 40146 Sankalp Gogoi OBC 370 500 74 

157 40534 Shilpisikha Bora OBC 370 500 74 

158 40981 Debanga Raj Gogoi OBC 369 500 73.8 

159 40722 Bipasha Barhoi General 368 500 73.6 

160 40976 Himashree Bhuyan General 368 500 73.6 

161 40391 Pankaj Gogoi OBC 368 500 73.6 

162 40003 Pinku Ali OBC 368 500 73.6 

163 40900 Rituprona Phukon OBC 368 500 73.6 



164 40924 Aiyan Shah General 367 500 73.4 

165 40171 Anindom Thakur General 367 500 73.4 

166 40595 Kaushik Kashyap Kalita General 367 500 73.4 

167 40356 Shyamali Munmi Hazarika OBC 367 500 73.4 

168 40410 Sudeshna Saikia OBC 367 500 73.4 

169 40218 Aman Gogoi OBC 366 500 73.2 

170 40970 Birendra Panging ST P 366 500 73.2 

171 40881 Kishan Barman SC 366 500 73.2 

172 40035 Pinakshi Kairi MOBC 366 500 73.2 

173 40169 Priya Saikia OBC 366 500 73.2 

174 40054 Satyam Sonowal ST P 366 500 73.2 

175 40523 Aparajita Bora OBC 365 500 73 

176 40085 Baishali Bora OBC 365 500 73 

177 40212 Durllabh Hazarika ST P 365 500 73 

178 40055 Jintu Saikia OBC 365 500 73 

179 40805 Raktim Ranjan Bora General 365 500 73 

180 40072 Utpal Tamuli General 365 500 73 

181 41040 Shakshi Todi General 364 500 72.8 

182 40949 Ankit Bora MOBC 364 500 72.8 

183 40335 Debojanee Handique OBC 364 500 72.8 

184 40698 Donald Konwar OBC 364 500 72.8 

185 40241 Supreeti Hazarika OBC 364 500 72.8 

186 40479 Bishal Goon General 363 500 72.6 

187 40926 Anamitra Phukan OBC 362 500 72.4 

188 40609 Ankur Jyoti Dutta General 362 500 72.4 

189 40237 Raj Hazarika SC 362 500 72.4 

190 40619 Samiron Changmai OBC 362 500 72.4 

191 40491 Samish Kashyap Bora OBC 362 500 72.4 

192 40012 Sneha Buragohain OBC 362 500 72.4 

193 40903 Abhishekh Sahu OBC 361 500 72.2 

194 40916 Anurag Handique OBC 361 500 72.2 

195 40939 Barsha Rani Bora OBC 361 500 72.2 

196 40454 Junak Jyoti Hazarika OBC 361 500 72.2 

197 40214 Pranjit Hazarika General 361 500 72.2 

198 40802 Subham Pathak OBC 361 500 72.2 

199 40411 Trishnashree Saikia OBC 361 500 72.2 

200 40689 Debasish Gogoi OBC 360 500 72 

201 40006 Priyadarshani Bora OBC 360 500 72 

202 41022 Satabdi Chaliha General 360 500 72 

203 41024 Debashis Saikia OBC 359 500 71.8 

204 40772 Subhajit Das OBC 359 500 71.8 

205 40112 Luisha Saikia OBC 358 500 71.6 

206 40599 Pragya Bhagowati General 358 500 71.6 



207 40559 Chhania Boro General 357 500 71.4 

208 40492 Monjyoti Gam ST P 357 500 71.4 

209 40681 Rajkishore Saikia General 357 500 71.4 

210 40026 Aayaan Ahmed Khan General 356 500 71.2 

211 40531 Happymoni Saikia ST P 356 500 71.2 

212 40332 Jugal Kisur Hazarika General 356 500 71.2 

213 40751 Ritupan Hazarika OBC 356 500 71.2 

214 40716 Subhan Kurmi MOBC 356 500 71.2 

215 40252 Ananya Borah OBC 355 500 71 

216 40514 Anjuman Yasmin General 355 500 71 

217 40667 Ashutush Kashyap SC 354 500 70.8 

218 40549 Lachit Senapati OBC 354 500 70.8 

219 40202 Lakhinarayan Dutta General 354 500 70.8 

220 40213 Mridupaban Senapati OBC 354 500 70.8 

221 40155 Ripunjay Bora MOBC 354 500 70.8 

222 40582 Ritupan Gogoi OBC 354 500 70.8 

223 40636 Sumuraja Gogoi OBC 354 500 70.8 

224 40050 Abhilash Bora MOBC 353 500 70.6 

225 40244 Nilufar Yesmin General 353 500 70.6 

226 40700 Pranjyoti Sarmah General 353 500 70.6 

227 40465 Prince Kumar OBC 353 500 70.6 

228 40262 Rahul Puwar OBC 353 500 70.6 

229 40592 Ritusmin Garg General 353 500 70.6 

230 40183 Sarafat Ali General 353 500 70.6 

231 40031 Aditya Kumar Gupta OBC 352 500 70.4 

232 40076 Arunabh Konwar OBC 352 500 70.4 

233 40283 Deepshikha Dutta General 352 500 70.4 

234 41014 Deepshikha Dutta General 352 500 70.4 

235 40494 Ansuman Dutta General 351 500 70.2 

236 40203 Md Sartaz Iqbal Rahman General 351 500 70.2 

237 40923 Rinku Kumari Shah OBC 351 500 70.2 

238 40137 Rupankar Saikia OBC 351 500 70.2 

239 40331 Gaurab Sonowal ST P 350 500 70 

240 40693 Anujit Dutta General 349 500 69.8 

241 40319 Luit Protim Saikia OBC 349 500 69.8 

242 40539 Nitish Kumar Boruah General 349 500 69.8 

243 40344 Ponci Saikia OBC 349 500 69.8 

244 40796 Pranta Bora OBC 349 500 69.8 

245 40831 Tusar Chandra Dey OBC 349 500 69.8 

246 40034 Tushar Chandra Dey OBC 349 500 69.8 

247 40175 Abhishek Sarma General 348 500 69.6 

248 40788 Biplab Hazarika OBC 348 500 69.6 

249 40686 Rimpi Kumari Thakur OBC 348 500 69.6 



250 40291 Somir Ranjan Gogoi OBC 348 500 69.6 

251 40482 Arpana Das SC 347 500 69.4 

252 40412 Deepjyoti Konwar OBC 347 500 69.4 

253 40363 Hritik Phukan OBC 347 500 69.4 

254 40290 Krishnasree Mech ST P 347 500 69.4 

255 41068 Lakhya Jyoti Nath OBC 347 500 69.4 

256 40157 Prerona Saikia OBC 347 500 69.4 

257 40128 Priyashree Boruah OBC 347 500 69.4 

258 40885 Siddhartha Saikia General 347 500 69.4 

259 40011 Simran Gupta General 347 500 69.4 

260 40250 Abdul Washim Ahmed General 346 500 69.2 

261 41003 Chandan Jyoti Das SC 346 500 69.2 

262 40798 Dipankar Bora OBC 346 500 69.2 

263 40532 Gitika Upadhyay General 346 500 69.2 

264 40871 Lakshminandan Borah General 346 500 69.2 

265 40188 Moyuri Hazarika ST P 346 500 69.2 

266 40172 Parinita Saikia OBC 346 500 69.2 

267 40316 Sangita Borah General 346 500 69.2 

268 40044 Akash Saikia General 345 500 69 

269 40782 Bobina Goraik TGL 345 500 69 

270 40450 Dharitri Sarma General 345 500 69 

271 40005 Himangshu Bora MOBC 345 500 69 

272 40629 Mirmelin Singnarpi ST H 345 500 69 

273 40478 Prakhidha Pratap Handique OBC 345 500 69 

274 40872 Riaz Kaman ST P 345 500 69 

275 40573 Subhasish Gogoi OBC 345 500 69 

276 40456 Kangkana Gogoi OBC 344 500 68.8 

277 40300 Rustom Surangi OBC 344 500 68.8 

278 40808 Samujjal Borthakur General 344 500 68.8 

279 40921 Ashis Sarmah General 343 500 68.6 

280 40020 Jyotika Kurmi OBC 343 500 68.6 

281 40650 Meghasnata Saikia OBC 343 500 68.6 

282 40832 Mukut Sarmah General 343 500 68.6 

283 40049 Ratneswar Borah OBC 343 500 68.6 

284 40415 Abhilash Borah OBC 342 500 68.4 

285 40657 Anshuman Gogoi OBC 342 500 68.4 

286 40097 Bidyut Jyoti Tamuly OBC 342 500 68.4 

287 40764 Pankaj Sharma General 342 500 68.4 

288 40930 Prakitish Adhikari OBC 342 500 68.4 

289 40911 Rahul Das SC 342 500 68.4 

290 40107 Mayurima Goswami General 341 500 68.2 

291 41072 Swagata Deka General 341 500 68.2 

292 40321 Abhinay Phukan OBC 340 500 68 



293 40104 Deep Deka General 340 500 68 

294 40309 Dimpi Ghosh OBC 340 500 68 

295 40588 Dipankar Hazarika OBC 340 500 68 

296 40191 Arunabh Dowarah OBC 339 500 67.8 

297 40855 Devaprotim Borah General 339 500 67.8 

298 41053 Chiranjib Kumar Gogoi OBC 338 500 67.6 

299 40455 Dipti Rojok SC 338 500 67.6 

300 40211 Disha Chutia OBC 338 500 67.6 

301 41056 Sonia Sharma General 338 500 67.6 

302 40022 Darshan Jyoti Bordoloi General 337 500 67.4 

303 40918 Retrishna Kalita OBC 337 500 67.4 

304 40659 Rishiraj Yogi General 337 500 67.4 

305 40208 Rohit Ghosh OBC 337 500 67.4 

306 41015 Uttam Boruah OBC 337 500 67.4 

307 40327 Arpan Thengal ST P 336 500 67.2 

308 40369 Debasish Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

309 41052 Joel Dutta OBC 336 500 67.2 

310 40489 Khusbu Beriwal General 336 500 67.2 

311 40947 Subhrajyoti Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

312 40024 Subhrajyoti Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

313 40225 Subhrajyoti Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

314 40647 Amlanjyoti Das SC 335 500 67 

315 40633 Binongkiri Tokbi ST H 335 500 67 

316 41027 Prachi Ghosh OBC 335 500 67 

317 40485 Prerana Saikia OBC 335 500 67 

318 40844 Puja Gogoi OBC 335 500 67 

319 40017 Trishnashree Saikia OBC 335 500 67 

320 40120 Ankur Jyoti Bora OBC 334 500 66.8 

321 40833 Deepa Mishra General 334 500 66.8 

322 40379 Dikshita Dutta General 334 500 66.8 

323 40847 Masud Minhaz General 334 500 66.8 

324 41063 Md Amanur Islam General 334 500 66.8 

325 40295 Smaranika Paul OBC 334 500 66.8 

326 40384 Sunny David Marak ST H 334 500 66.8 

327 40562 Gyandeep Das SC 333 500 66.6 

328 40666 Hemanta ST P 333 500 66.6 

329 40873 Hemantamoni Sonowal ST P 333 500 66.6 

330 41055 Manash Jyoti Bora General 333 500 66.6 

331 40806 Anchal Chetry OBC 332 500 66.4 

332 40315 Spondita Barman General 332 500 66.4 

333 40557 Swadhin Tamuly OBC 332 500 66.4 

334 40584 Klirdap Terangpi ST H 331 500 66.2 

335 40163 Himajyoti Saikia OBC 330 500 66 



336 40133 Kabyashree Lahon OBC 330 500 66 

337 40151 Moloy Pobon Hazarika General 330 500 66 

338 40952 Monlee Dutta General 330 500 66 

339 40428 Nimonjyoti Gogoi OBC 330 500 66 

340 40040 Prastuti Singha General 330 500 66 

341 41070 Priyanka Shyam ST H 330 500 66 

342 40255 Ritupon Bora General 330 500 66 

343 40179 Samudra Jyoti Saikia General 330 500 66 

344 40887 Samudrajyoti Saikia General 330 500 66 

345 40513 Swapnaneel Boruah General 330 500 66 

346 41036 Subhalakshmi Borpatra OBC 329 500 65.8 

347 40324 Debajit Gogoi OBC 329 500 65.8 

348 40348 Gautam Bharali OBC 329 500 65.8 

349 40828 Goutom Saikia General 329 500 65.8 

350 40317 Porismita Bora MOBC 329 500 65.8 

351 40678 Rahul Sen OBC 329 500 65.8 

352 40699 Rishi Raj Lahon OBC 329 500 65.8 

353 40486 Tridip Borah OBC 329 500 65.8 

354 40398 Tutumoni Saikia OBC 329 500 65.8 

355 40865 Abhilash Bhuyan General 328 500 65.6 

356 40073 Bikashita Borah OBC 328 500 65.6 

357 40850 Brindabon Pegu ST P 328 500 65.6 

358 41001 Longkiri Timung ST H 327 500 65.4 

359 40774 Namita Bordoloi General 327 500 65.4 

360 40836 Tanushree Paul General 327 500 65.4 

361 40447 Bhaskar Bora OBC 326 500 65.2 

362 40969 Kalyan Gogoi OBC 326 500 65.2 

363 41050 Kapil Sonowal ST P 326 500 65.2 

364 40361 Nityananda Basumatary ST P 326 500 65.2 

365 40946 Pradeep Phukan OBC 326 500 65.2 

366 40373 Pranjal Sarma General 326 500 65.2 

367 40585 Shahil Das SC 326 500 65.2 

368 40631 Priya Kumari Mahato OBC 325 500 65 

369 40182 Swagata Kashyap SC 325 500 65 

370 40277 Warish Saif Ahmed General 325 500 65 

371 40087 Kabyam Borah ST P 324 500 64.8 

372 40095 Kulchum Begum OBC 324 500 64.8 

373 40696 Manashjyoti Duarah OBC 324 500 64.8 

374 40013 Mridu Poban Bora OBC 324 500 64.8 

375 40649 Pranjit Saikia General 324 500 64.8 

376 40533 Himangshu Protim Kachari ST P 323 500 64.6 

377 40352 Mithu Bora OBC 323 500 64.6 

378 40414 Queen Saikia OBC 323 500 64.6 



379 41048 Shabaz Hussain General 323 500 64.6 

380 40057 Akash Sonar OBC 322 500 64.4 

381 40100 Ankurima Saikia OBC 322 500 64.4 

382 40016 Dipanjal Thengal ST P 322 500 64.4 

383 40247 Moyurpongkhi Saikia OBC 322 500 64.4 

384 41038 Parismita Saikia OBC 322 500 64.4 

385 40474 Porinita Kachari ST P 322 500 64.4 

386 40546 Sweety Hazarika General 322 500 64.4 

387 40452 Tushar Phukon OBC 322 500 64.4 

388 40030 Abinash Saikia General 321 500 64.2 

389 40260 Arijita Hazarika OBC 321 500 64.2 

390 40204 Arpan Saikia OBC 321 500 64.2 

391 40457 Pronami Das SC 321 500 64.2 

392 40522 Upashana Chutia MOBC 321 500 64.2 

393 40376 Lekhamoni Bora OBC 320 500 64 

394 40091 Abhishek Prasad General 319 500 63.8 

395 40025 Niraj Chetry OBC 319 500 63.8 

396 40759 Pranju Protim Gogoi OBC 319 500 63.8 

397 40402 Rahul Shah OBC 319 500 63.8 

398 40268 Ravindra Choudhary General 319 500 63.8 

399 40284 Anisha Sharma General 318 500 63.6 

400 40328 Niha Bora OBC 318 500 63.6 

401 40313 Tridisha Sonowal ST P 318 500 63.6 

402 40303 Tridisha Sonowal OBC 318 500 63.6 

403 40424 Pradum Rongphar ST H 317 500 63.4 

404 40337 Meghali Pathak OBC 316 500 63.2 

405 40261 Olympia Kalita General 316 500 63.2 

406 40343 Sushanta Chutia OBC 316 500 63.2 

407 40350 Akash OBC 315 500 63 

408 40770 Aman Debnath OBC 315 500 63 

409 40326 Prathana Saikia General 315 500 63 

410 40598 Rashmi Tamuly OBC 315 500 63 

411 40259 Sri Jigyas Bora General 315 500 63 

412 40173 Sri Jigyas Bora General 315 500 63 

413 40864 Tribeni Handique OBC 315 500 63 

414 40417 Zamir Akhtar General 315 500 63 

415 40642 Bhaskar Thakur OBC 314 500 62.8 

416 40442 Bishwajit Swargiary ST P 314 500 62.8 

417 40801 Niraj Gogoi OBC 314 500 62.8 

418 40406 Pushpa Susuling OBC 314 500 62.8 

419 40547 Sumit Gorh OBC 314 500 62.8 

420 40560 Bhargav Dutta General 313 500 62.6 

421 40944 Mirlori Hansepi ST H 313 500 62.6 



422 40843 Mrigandra Das SC 313 500 62.6 

423 40579 Sangam Sarmah Pathak General 313 500 62.6 

424 40648 Akangkhsa Hazarika General 312 500 62.4 

425 40527 Borosha Gogoi OBC 312 500 62.4 

426 40634 Savika Koushik General 312 500 62.4 

427 40701 Shrabon Kishore Bharadwaj General 312 500 62.4 

428 40180 Somiron Saikia OBC 312 500 62.4 

429 40625 Sonia Gayan OBC 312 500 62.4 

430 40663 Trishna Saikia OBC 312 500 62.4 

431 40664 Ankon Jyoti Rajkhowa OBC 311 500 62.2 

432 40066 Bikiron Saikia OBC 311 500 62.2 

433 40144 Kaushik Bora OBC 311 500 62.2 

434 40380 Mamta Kumari Shah General 311 500 62.2 

435 40064 Munmun Rajkhowa OBC 311 500 62.2 

436 40553 Prakriti Duarah OBC 311 500 62.2 

437 40835 Sukanya Phukan OBC 311 500 62.2 

438 40431 Trishna Bora OBC 311 500 62.2 

439 40310 Biswajit Handique OBC 310 500 62 

440 40444 Dipika Kurmi TGL 310 500 62 

441 40555 Kongkon Pegu ST P 310 500 62 

442 40371 Koustav Nath OBC 310 500 62 

443 40783 Mrinmoi Boro ST P 310 500 62 

444 40240 Mubin Hussain MOBC 310 500 62 

445 41029 Nabanyash Dev Sarmah General 310 500 62 

446 40477 Dipjyoti Sarmah General 309 500 61.8 

447 40853 Phuljit Chutia OBC 309 500 61.8 

448 40021 Pranjal Deka General 309 500 61.8 

449 40166 Rohan Aditya General 309 500 61.8 

450 40803 Ankita Boruah OBC 308 500 61.6 

451 40635 Biman Taid ST P 308 500 61.6 

452 40787 Dipeeka Thakur OBC 308 500 61.6 

453 40859 Joy Sahu MOBC 308 500 61.6 

454 41033 Kaushik Bora OBC 308 500 61.6 

455 40566 Md Abdullah Mabrur General 308 500 61.6 

456 40768 Meghali Gogoi OBC 308 500 61.6 

457 40189 Nishita Gogoi OBC 308 500 61.6 

458 40607 Siba Prasad Sonowal ST P 308 500 61.6 

459 40092 Papori Devi General 307 500 61.4 

460 40503 Phurba Dorje Lama OBC 307 500 61.4 

461 40395 Ashauddin Ahmed General 306 500 61.2 

462 40045 Rishan Kashyap General 306 500 61.2 

463 40965 Disha Kalita General 305 500 61 

464 40606 Esha Lahon OBC 305 500 61 



465 40541 Munmi Borah SC 305 500 61 

466 40515 Puja Borah OBC 305 500 61 

467 40298 Debasis Das SC 304 500 60.8 

468 40113 Suraj Paul OBC 304 500 60.8 

469 40511 Hirok Jyoti Boruah General 303 500 60.6 

470 40473 Jabed Rohman OBC 303 500 60.6 

471 40709 Sajidur Rohman General 303 500 60.6 

472 40868 Sontosh Jyoti Borbora General 303 500 60.6 

473 40434 Bijit Karmakar OBC 302 500 60.4 

474 40475 Gitashri Borah ST P 302 500 60.4 

475 40293 Kaustubh Moni Borah OBC 302 500 60.4 

476 40714 Antorikshya Kataky OBC 301 500 60.2 

477 40572 Mayuri Saikia OBC 301 500 60.2 

478 40067 Nabajyoti Das SC 301 500 60.2 

479 40856 Nikita Miching ST P 301 500 60.2 

480 40231 Priyam Pratim Singha General 301 500 60.2 

481 40668 Ritupan Minz TGL 301 500 60.2 

482 40286 Roshni Dey OBC 301 500 60.2 

483 40105 Ajanta Thapa OBC 300 500 60 

484 40761 Annie Taropi ST H 300 500 60 

485 40680 Bishwajit Mardi OBC 300 500 60 

486 40954 Gaurov Borgohain OBC 300 500 60 

487 40500 Kirti Bajaj General 300 500 60 

488 40912 Paramjit Roy General 300 500 60 

489 40497 Raj Bahadur Thapa OBC 300 500 60 

490 40010 Riki Hazarika OBC 300 500 60 

491 40460 Rohit Dev General 300 500 60 

492 40687 Sudarshan Gogoi OBC 300 500 60 

493 40961 Gaurav Chetia OBC 299 500 59.8 

494 40312 Anamika Gogoi OBC 298 500 59.6 

495 40364 Deepjyoti Borah OBC 298 500 59.6 

496 40756 Gaurav Kurmi TGL 298 500 59.6 

497 41011 Geetamoni Boruah OBC 298 500 59.6 

498 40819 Hardeep Gohain OBC 298 500 59.6 

499 40448 Pallabi Bora MOBC 298 500 59.6 

500 40015 Puja Saikia OBC 298 500 59.6 

501 40854 Rupjili Terangpi ST H 298 500 59.6 

502 40161 Syedwahidzaman General 298 500 59.6 

503 40199 Bibak Debnath OBC 297 500 59.4 

504 40684 Biswajit Gohain OBC 297 500 59.4 

505 40306 Denish Gogoi OBC 297 500 59.4 

506 40779 Koushik Protim Das SC 297 500 59.4 

507 40651 Parishmita Saikia ST P 297 500 59.4 



508 40596 Parnakshi Bora General 297 500 59.4 

509 40117 Priya Bora OBC 297 500 59.4 

510 40358 Bajarang Boro ST P 296 500 59.2 

511 40747 Kanak Chandra Proza MOBC 296 500 59.2 

512 40646 Bedanta Madhab Phukon OBC 295 500 59 

513 40346 Bharat Gurung OBC 295 500 59 

514 40876 Bhargabi Kalita OBC 295 500 59 

515 40727 Manuj Gogoi OBC 295 500 59 

516 40390 Mayuri Saikia OBC 295 500 59 

517 40830 Partha Protim Hatiboruah OBC 295 500 59 

518 40966 Pinku Hazarika OBC 295 500 59 

519 40581 Polashee Bora OBC 295 500 59 

520 40229 Sri Kiron Tamuly OBC 295 500 59 

521 40644 Uditya Nayan Kachari ST P 295 500 59 

522 40537 Amisha Mech ST P 294 500 58.8 

523 40270 Anisha Sona TGL 294 500 58.8 

524 40580 Bhairav Saikia OBC 294 500 58.8 

525 40480 Hemonta Bora General 294 500 58.8 

526 40793 Mithu Chutia OBC 294 500 58.8 

527 40288 Rahul Narzary ST P 294 500 58.8 

528 40736 Rasna Pathori ST P 294 500 58.8 

529 40464 Prinju Konwar OBC 293 500 58.6 

530 40880 Ankur Neog General 292 500 58.4 

531 40079 Bristi Gohain OBC 292 500 58.4 

532 40093 Karabi Gogoi OBC 292 500 58.4 

533 40866 Kaushik Das SC 292 500 58.4 

534 40389 Kunal Turung ST H 292 500 58.4 

535 40884 Manab Jyoti Kaman ST P 292 500 58.4 

536 40068 Nishita Gogoi OBC 292 500 58.4 

537 40790 Priyanka Saikia OBC 292 500 58.4 

538 40296 Anurag Talukdar General 291 500 58.2 

539 40715 Bhim Upadhyay General 291 500 58.2 

540 40297 Jhumpa Boruah OBC 291 500 58.2 

541 40730 Madhurjya Gogoi OBC 291 500 58.2 

542 40096 Omjyoti Gogoi OBC 291 500 58.2 

543 40339 Sahil Rohman MOBC 291 500 58.2 

544 40501 Dhruba Jyoti Saikia OBC 290 500 58 

545 40430 Karina Doley ST P 290 500 58 

546 40248 Miraj Tazbir Rahman General 290 500 58 

547 40077 Rupsonali Saikia OBC 290 500 58 

548 40713 Biplob Bikash Borah General 289 500 57.8 

549 40536 Nayan Jyoti Baruah General 289 500 57.8 

550 40809 Saurav Tanti TGL 289 500 57.8 



551 40829 Ankur Gogoi OBC 288 500 57.6 

552 40377 Dohela Daimary ST P 288 500 57.6 

553 40275 Juganta Dutta General 288 500 57.6 

554 40519 Nitish Kr Boruah OBC 288 500 57.6 

555 40059 Bibekjyoti Bora OBC 287 500 57.4 

556 40272 Lipson Kro ST H 287 500 57.4 

557 40336 Shanti Horo OBC 287 500 57.4 

558 40520 Dipankor Das SC 286 500 57.2 

559 40601 Mangali Lama OBC 286 500 57.2 

560 40027 Nayanmoni Chutia OBC 286 500 57.2 

561 40121 Tina Baruah OBC 286 500 57.2 

562 40964 Isdor Minz OBC 285 500 57 

563 40732 Rahul Limbu OBC 285 500 57 

564 40737 Rohan Saikia OBC 285 500 57 

565 40655 Rosan Lama OBC 285 500 57 

566 40033 Tourist Gogoi OBC 285 500 57 

567 40399 Yuvraj Chetia OBC 285 500 57 

568 40043 Jyotiskar Saikia OBC 284 500 56.8 

569 40165 Kukil Gogoi OBC 284 500 56.8 

570 40910 Mridu Pawan Gogoi OBC 284 500 56.8 

571 40616 Mridupawan Boruah OBC 284 500 56.8 

572 40834 Sushil Sahu OBC 284 500 56.8 

573 40400 Jeni Gohain OBC 283 500 56.6 

574 40624 Kaushik Kr Thengal ST P 283 500 56.6 

575 40274 Nahin Sultana General 283 500 56.6 

576 40797 Anudhriti Borah OBC 282 500 56.4 

577 40574 Asish Kumar Thakur OBC 282 500 56.4 

578 40333 Partha Protim Hatiboruah OBC 282 500 56.4 

579 40567 Progyan Protim Sonowal ST P 282 500 56.4 

580 40099 Sanjana Boroo ST P 282 500 56.4 

581 40506 Sarpangri Kathar ST H 282 500 56.4 

582 40408 Almi Arsisa Rahman General 281 500 56.2 

583 40605 Gauranga Hazarika ST P 281 500 56.2 

584 40490 Prakash Bhuyan OBC 281 500 56.2 

585 40765 Ruhan Gogoi OBC 281 500 56.2 

586 40194 Ananta Borah OBC 280 500 56 

587 40851 Ankita Saikia General 279 500 55.8 

588 40145 Bikash Limbu OBC 279 500 55.8 

589 40639 Madhurya Mallab Boruah OBC 279 500 55.8 

590 40690 Bastob Hazarika General 278 500 55.6 

591 40472 Biswajit Dutta OBC 278 500 55.6 

592 40075 Dikimoni Saikia General 278 500 55.6 

593 40065 Gangadhor Bora MOBC 278 500 55.6 



594 40775 Amman Hussain OBC 277 500 55.4 

595 40289 Anindita Bora General 277 500 55.4 

596 40341 Biraj Bora MOBC 277 500 55.4 

597 40570 Lakhi Nandan Sagar SC 277 500 55.4 

598 40792 Mrinmoy Mayur Dutta General 277 500 55.4 

599 40743 Ram Bahadur Dewan OBC 277 500 55.4 

600 40132 Rupam Das SC 277 500 55.4 

601 40789 Satyajit Kolita General 277 500 55.4 

602 40037 Chinmoy Ranjan Borah OBC 276 500 55.2 

603 40846 Nahid Hamza Akhtar General 276 500 55.2 

604 40365 Pradyumna Raj Sonowal ST P 276 500 55.2 

605 40612 Abhijit Konwar OBC 275 500 55 

606 40776 Debaru Murah OBC 275 500 55 

607 40174 Gayatri Thakore OBC 275 500 55 

608 40215 Nazir Hussain General 275 500 55 

609 40357 Sandip Payeng ST P 275 500 55 

610 40436 Koushick Bora OBC 274 500 54.8 

611 40382 Nibedita Saikia ST P 274 500 54.8 

612 40131 Roshmi Hasnu ST H 274 500 54.8 

613 40197 Saniya Yesmin General 274 500 54.8 

614 40621 Sohodev Puran OBC 274 500 54.8 

615 40673 Bishal Rai OBC 273 500 54.6 

616 40610 Himangshu Hazarika General 273 500 54.6 

617 40320 Abhigyan Saikia OBC 272 500 54.4 

618 40863 Abhinay Sah OBC 272 500 54.4 

619 40604 Bitu Robidas SC 272 500 54.4 

620 40461 Debasish Hazarika SC 272 500 54.4 

621 40623 Krishna Chetry OBC 272 500 54.4 

622 40679 Ritom Das SC 272 500 54.4 

623 40008 Taslima Begum MOBC 272 500 54.4 

624 40632 Tinku Payeng ST P 272 500 54.4 

625 40688 Darshan Bora General 271 500 54.2 

626 40287 Gitashree Phukan OBC 271 500 54.2 

627 40226 Jublee Bora OBC 271 500 54.2 

628 40441 Porakh Jyoti Saikia OBC 271 500 54.2 

629 40101 Santanu Nath OBC 271 500 54.2 

630 40440 Suni Gogoi OBC 271 500 54.2 

631 40777 Anushuya Bhoradwaj General 270 500 54 

632 40929 Debasish Bordoloi OBC 270 500 54 

633 40264 Pompi Pathak OBC 270 500 54 

634 40083 Puspa Bora OBC 270 500 54 

635 40545 Subhas Jyoti Bora OBC 270 500 54 

636 40691 Anshu Priyam Plaban Dutta General 269 500 53.8 



637 40469 Deepsikha Chetia OBC 269 500 53.8 

638 40038 Mohsina Begum General 269 500 53.8 

639 40223 Bibek Pratim Bora MOBC 268 500 53.6 

640 40710 Dipu Bori ST P 268 500 53.6 

641 40799 Harkha Jyoti Saikia OBC 268 500 53.6 

642 40925 Masuma Begum MOBC 268 500 53.6 

643 40726 Mondeep Konwar OBC 268 500 53.6 

644 40219 Nilakshi Bora OBC 268 500 53.6 

645 40294 Sanjana Chetry OBC 267 500 53.4 

646 40637 Badanta Bora SC 266 500 53.2 

647 40641 Mriganka Das SC 266 500 53.2 

648 40898 Priyadorshoni Kashyap General 266 500 53.2 

649 40917 Pubali Gogoi OBC 266 500 53.2 

650 40028 Chandan Jyoti Gogoi OBC 265 500 53 

651 40359 Dipandita Borah OBC 265 500 53 

652 40018 Klarson Tokbi ST H 265 500 53 

653 40308 Nurnahar Begum General 265 500 53 

654 40233 Rahul Saikia OBC 265 500 53 

655 40177 Suman Rai OBC 265 500 53 

656 40493 Dhrubajyotigogoi OBC 264 500 52.8 

657 40578 Jaydeep Saikia OBC 264 500 52.8 

658 40186 Rinkumoni Phukan OBC 264 500 52.8 

659 40550 Kunaljit Boruah OBC 263 500 52.6 

660 40243 Mayurakshi Dutta General 263 500 52.6 

661 40512 Pragyan Bora OBC 263 500 52.6 

662 41017 Tridip Borah ST P 263 500 52.6 

663 40638 Hsslc 2020 General 262 500 52.4 

664 40784 Manosh Loying ST P 262 500 52.4 

665 40070 Najmin Sultana Begum MOBC 262 500 52.4 

666 40051 Priya Tirkey OBC 262 500 52.4 

667 40611 Stephen Lakra OBC 262 500 52.4 

668 40181 Utpal Konwar OBC 262 500 52.4 

669 40437 Aimee Gogoi OBC 261 500 52.2 

670 40862 Raktim Neog OBC 261 500 52.2 

671 40396 Ruhan Karmakar OBC 261 500 52.2 

672 40367 Bhaskar Kurmi TGL 260 500 52 

673 40896 Ratul Mili ST P 260 500 52 

674 40468 Arunima Saikia OBC 259 500 51.8 

675 40735 Dipu Narah ST P 259 500 51.8 

676 41060 Jayanta Khandowal OBC 259 500 51.8 

677 40870 Subrot Saikia ST P 259 500 51.8 

678 40353 Bandita Phukon OBC 258 500 51.6 

679 40860 Liza Kachari ST P 258 500 51.6 



680 40890 Miss Sudakshina Sarmah General 258 500 51.6 

681 40569 Mondip Sonowal ST P 258 500 51.6 

682 40568 Bikash Tasa MOBC 257 500 51.4 

683 40968 David Shyam Gohain ST H 257 500 51.4 

684 40551 Puja Koch OBC 257 500 51.4 

685 40122 Nabajyoti Saikia MOBC 256 500 51.2 

686 40729 Radha Gobinda Tanti OBC 256 500 51.2 

687 40282 Rumpi Nag General 256 500 51.2 

688 40826 Bably Hussain OBC 255 500 51 

689 40425 Bhuwan Poriar OBC 255 500 51 

690 40407 Bitupon Robidas SC 255 500 51 

691 41035 Dipjyoti Mahanta General 255 500 51 

692 40378 Koustovmoni Saikia OBC 255 500 51 

693 40963 Rani Kumari Shah OBC 255 500 51 

694 41016 Nathaniel Khaklari ST P 254 500 50.8 

695 40821 Parikshit Gogoi OBC 254 500 50.8 

696 40273 Pompi Morang ST P 254 500 50.8 

697 40001 Dhruba Jyoti Bora OBC 253 500 50.6 

698 40230 Ipshita Dutta General 253 500 50.6 

699 40466 Mrinali Handique OBC 253 500 50.6 

700 40207 Pallabi Moni Lakra TGL 253 500 50.6 

701 40143 Rupok Gogoi OBC 253 500 50.6 

702 40959 Ketan Gupta OBC 252 500 50.4 

703 40046 Prastuti Bora OBC 252 500 50.4 

704 40956 Prastuti Bora OBC 252 500 50.4 

705 40517 Seshardri Bora OBC 252 500 50.4 

706 40697 Somal Devnath OBC 252 500 50.4 

707 40780 Syed Arfat Hussain General 252 500 50.4 

708 40418 Aayan Ibnur Zia General 251 500 50.2 

709 40502 Kaalsang Lama OBC 251 500 50.2 

710 40193 Songita Tasa TGL 251 500 50.2 

711 40508 Biki Saikia General 250 500 50 

712 40058 Mayur Pankhi Bora OBC 250 500 50 

713 40945 Mridusmita Bora OBC 250 500 50 

714 40738 Nathaniel Khaklari ST P 250 500 50 

715 40439 Niha Robidas SC 250 500 50 

716 40849 Rabi Barma General 250 500 50 

717 40786 Saurabh Rai TGL 250 500 50 

718 40840 Monuj Baruah General 249 500 49.8 

719 40707 Nayanjyoti Borah OBC 249 500 49.8 

720 40078 Chandan Thakur OBC 248 500 49.6 

721 40271 Hema Rabha ST P 248 500 49.6 

722 40372 Jitumoni Saikia OBC 248 500 49.6 



723 40752 Debojit Nath OBC 247 500 49.4 

724 40948 Barasha Rani Bora OBC 246 500 49.2 

725 40032 Dhrubajyoti Bora OBC 246 500 49.2 

726 40235 Lutfur Rahman General 246 500 49.2 

727 40334 Punsang Pegu ST P 246 500 49.2 

728 40810 Manabjyoti Polong ST P 245 500 49 

729 40338 Protishruti Phukon OBC 245 500 49 

730 40069 Rahan Ali TGL 245 500 49 

731 40158 Moonmoni Dowari OBC 244 500 48.8 

732 40114 Priyabrot Saikia General 244 500 48.8 

733 40362 Bhargab Jyoti Parashar General 243 500 48.6 

734 40098 Noor Asma Begum TGL 243 500 48.6 

735 40127 Ujjal Bora OBC 242 500 48.4 

736 40063 Gunjan Hazarika General 241 500 48.2 

737 40516 Jayanta Kr Deb General 241 500 48.2 

738 40019 Johan Belly OBC 241 500 48.2 

739 40462 Abinash Kolita General 240 500 48 

740 40731 Chitralekha Konwar OBC 240 500 48 

741 40349 Jyoti Kurmi TGL 240 500 48 

742 40488 Parishmita Bora OBC 239 500 47.8 

743 40106 Ritika Sonowal ST P 239 500 47.8 

744 40422 Abhijit Gohain OBC 238 500 47.6 

745 40476 Jane Kujur OBC 238 500 47.6 

746 41069 Kritanjal General 237 500 47.4 

747 40416 Miss Sunita Thapa OBC 237 500 47.4 

748 40209 Dipankar Rajkhowa OBC 236 500 47.2 

749 40052 Gangutri Hazarika General 236 500 47.2 

750 40971 Aisha Begum General 235 500 47 

751 40662 Partha Gogoi OBC 235 500 47 

752 40499 Abhijit Thengal ST P 232 500 46.4 

753 40785 Ajmol Hussain General 231 500 46.2 

754 40905 Himangshu Chetia OBC 229 500 45.8 

755 40504 Manuj Panika OBC 229 500 45.8 

756 40734 Biki Miching ST P 228 500 45.6 

757 40134 Kumar Debasish Das SC 228 500 45.6 

758 40749 Jagat Kamal Sawra OBC 227 500 45.4 

759 40007 Ashraful Alam General 226 500 45.2 

760 40281 Sabina Begum General 226 500 45.2 

761 40323 Gautom Bora OBC 225 500 45 

762 40858 Richa Saikia OBC 225 500 45 

763 40845 Supratim Rajkhowa OBC 225 500 45 

764 40487 Biplov Jyoti Bora OBC 222 500 44.4 

765 40682 Pragya Porinita OBC 222 500 44.4 



766 40392 Mithisar Khungur 
Basumatary 

ST P 221 500 44.2 

767 40724 Bibek Miching ST P 220 500 44 

768 40276 Barsha Dutta General 218 500 43.6 

769 40824 Sanjib Bora OBC 218 500 43.6 

770 40771 Md Iqbal Hussain General 217 500 43.4 

771 40463 Mondeep Timung ST H 217 500 43.4 

772 40556 Ronen Basumatary ST P 213 500 42.6 

773 40002 Diganta Bharali OBC 211 500 42.2 

774 40658 Partha Protim Gogoi OBC 211 500 42.2 

775 40645 Uddipana Kochari ST P 206 500 41.2 

776 40702 Preety Muchahary ST P 204 500 40.8 

777 40746 Apon Das SC 203 500 40.6 

778 40807 Bitupan Kachari ST P 203 500 40.6 

779 40265 Chandan Gowala OBC 192 500 38.4 

780 40190 Jibonjit Gogoi OBC 190 500 38 

781 40589 Bratasunder Bhuyan OBC 187 500 37.4 

 

OBC/MOBC: 

Sl 
No 

Form 
No Name Caste 

Marks 
Obtained 

Total 
Marks 

Percent 
%  of 
Marks 

1 40148 Durabikhya Gogoi OBC 470 500 94 

2 41067 Priyangshu Protim Saikia OBC 463 500 92.6 

3 40937 Nayan Nirban Nath OBC 445 500 89 

4 40839 Mayurtrishna Gogoi OBC 440 500 88 

5 40882 Bhargab Gogoi OBC 431 500 86.2 

6 40996 Tulika Phukan OBC 431 500 86.2 

7 40986 Krishna Jyoti Bora MOBC 428 500 85.6 

8 40383 Nitumoni Chutia OBC 424 500 84.8 

9 40742 Jishnu Gohain OBC 423 500 84.6 

10 40245 Bhargav Phukan OBC 422 500 84.4 

11 40318 Chanakya Gogoi OBC 422 500 84.4 

12 40088 David Gogoi OBC 420 500 84 

13 40932 Mriganka Borpatra Gohain OBC 418 500 83.6 

14 40421 Tapos Jyoti Chutia OBC 416 500 83.2 

15 40960 Chhandamita Roy OBC 415 500 83 

16 41073 Prangon Rajkhowa OBC 415 500 83 

17 41062 Diksheeta Bortamuly OBC 414 500 82.8 

18 40992 Priyabrat Gogoi OBC 410 500 82 

19 40299 Ankurjyoti Bora OBC 409 500 81.8 

20 40301 Kuki Chutia OBC 408 500 81.6 

21 40347 Partha Protim Bora OBC 407 500 81.4 

22 40176 Bhaskar Pratim Saikia OBC 406 500 81.2 



23 40919 Debasish Arandhara OBC 406 500 81.2 

24 40307 Juthika Neog OBC 406 500 81.2 

25 40446 Kobin Gogoi OBC 405 500 81 

26 40685 Rahul Bez MOBC 404 500 80.8 

27 40982 Prazalit Protim Tamuly OBC 403 500 80.6 

28 40769 Prangana Saikia OBC 403 500 80.6 

29 41002 Krittibas Borah OBC 402 500 80.4 

30 40413 Prachurjya Gogoi OBC 402 500 80.4 

31 40387 Aditya Sankar Nath OBC 401 500 80.2 

32 40683 Akash Sonar OBC 401 500 80.2 

33 41051 Prakash Sahu OBC 401 500 80.2 

34 40988 Pratikha Boruah OBC 401 500 80.2 

35 40509 Tanmayee Borah OBC 401 500 80.2 

36 40470 Ankita Saikia OBC 400 500 80 

37 40591 Bhargav Nath OBC 400 500 80 

38 40394 Parismita Gogoi OBC 400 500 80 

39 40311 Rajnandini Borgohain OBC 398 500 79.6 

40 40222 Rohit Neog OBC 397 500 79.4 

41 40340 Suni Borgohain OBC 397 500 79.4 

42 40102 Bikran Bora MOBC 396 500 79.2 

43 40720 Sneha Shilpa Baruah MOBC 396 500 79.2 

44 40302 Moni Mugdha Boruah OBC 394 500 78.8 

45 40404 Kangkana Saikia MOBC 393 500 78.6 

46 40660 Anirban Das OBC 393 500 78.6 

47 40758 Swagata Saikia MOBC 392 500 78.4 

48 40800 Bidyut Bikash Hazarika OBC 392 500 78.4 

49 40322 Sonali Gogoi OBC 392 500 78.4 

50 40405 Ankita Bora OBC 390 500 78 

51 40889 Indrani Kalita OBC 390 500 78 

52 40692 Mrinmoyee Pathak OBC 389 500 77.8 

53 40118 Sankhapani Neog OBC 389 500 77.8 

54 40081 Netra Kamal Nath OBC 388 500 77.6 

55 40009 Swagat Tamuly OBC 388 500 77.6 

56 40152 Pourash Pran Gogoi OBC 387 500 77.4 

57 40047 Koutilya Hazarika OBC 386 500 77.2 

58 40548 Lubna Chajadi OBC 386 500 77.2 

59 40305 Navajita Bora OBC 385 500 77 

60 40593 Bichuran Changmai OBC 384 500 76.8 

61 40042 Pankaj Hazarika OBC 384 500 76.8 

62 40571 Sudarshana Saikia OBC 383 500 76.6 

63 40816 Gaurav Rajkonwar OBC 382 500 76.4 

64 40084 Anurag Barukial OBC 381 500 76.2 

65 41006 Buli Bora OBC 380 500 76 



66 40957 Manasi Bora OBC 380 500 76 

67 40187 Banashree Devi OBC 377 500 75.4 

68 40987 Minakhi Borchetia OBC 377 500 75.4 

69 40815 Yuvraj Indowar OBC 377 500 75.4 

70 40718 Bhaswati Priya Neog OBC 376 500 75.2 

71 40741 Jyotishman Gohain OBC 376 500 75.2 

72 40345 Sukanya Chutia OBC 376 500 75.2 

73 40496 Bidyut Tamuly OBC 375 500 75 

74 40269 Dhruvajit Gogoi OBC 375 500 75 

75 40366 Jharnamoni Buragohain OBC 375 500 75 

76 41041 Prachi Borgohain OBC 374 500 74.8 

77 40706 Jeet Chetia OBC 373 500 74.6 

78 40221 Sobhajit Bora OBC 373 500 74.6 

79 40433 Mukunda Madhab Gogoi OBC 371 500 74.2 

80 41009 Bidyut Bikash Hazarika MOBC 370 500 74 

81 41008 Bidyashree Chutia OBC 370 500 74 

82 40146 Sankalp Gogoi OBC 370 500 74 

83 40534 Shilpisikha Bora OBC 370 500 74 

84 40981 Debanga Raj Gogoi OBC 369 500 73.8 

85 40391 Pankaj Gogoi OBC 368 500 73.6 

86 40003 Pinku Ali OBC 368 500 73.6 

87 40900 Rituprona Phukon OBC 368 500 73.6 

88 40356 Shyamali Munmi Hazarika OBC 367 500 73.4 

89 40410 Sudeshna Saikia OBC 367 500 73.4 

90 40035 Pinakshi Kairi MOBC 366 500 73.2 

91 40218 Aman Gogoi OBC 366 500 73.2 

92 40169 Priya Saikia OBC 366 500 73.2 

93 40523 Aparajita Bora OBC 365 500 73 

94 40085 Baishali Bora OBC 365 500 73 

95 40055 Jintu Saikia OBC 365 500 73 

96 40949 Ankit Bora MOBC 364 500 72.8 

97 40335 Debojanee Handique OBC 364 500 72.8 

98 40698 Donald Konwar OBC 364 500 72.8 

99 40241 Supreeti Hazarika OBC 364 500 72.8 

100 40926 Anamitra Phukan OBC 362 500 72.4 

101 40619 Samiron Changmai OBC 362 500 72.4 

102 40491 Samish Kashyap Bora OBC 362 500 72.4 

103 40012 Sneha Buragohain OBC 362 500 72.4 

104 40903 Abhishekh Sahu OBC 361 500 72.2 

105 40916 Anurag Handique OBC 361 500 72.2 

106 40939 Barsha Rani Bora OBC 361 500 72.2 

107 40454 Junak Jyoti Hazarika OBC 361 500 72.2 

108 40802 Subham Pathak OBC 361 500 72.2 



109 40411 Trishnashree Saikia OBC 361 500 72.2 

110 40689 Debasish Gogoi OBC 360 500 72 

111 40006 Priyadarshani Bora OBC 360 500 72 

112 41024 Debashis Saikia OBC 359 500 71.8 

113 40772 Subhajit Das OBC 359 500 71.8 

114 40112 Luisha Saikia OBC 358 500 71.6 

115 40716 Subhan Kurmi MOBC 356 500 71.2 

116 40751 Ritupan Hazarika OBC 356 500 71.2 

117 40252 Ananya Borah OBC 355 500 71 

118 40155 Ripunjay Bora MOBC 354 500 70.8 

119 40549 Lachit Senapati OBC 354 500 70.8 

120 40213 Mridupaban Senapati OBC 354 500 70.8 

121 40582 Ritupan Gogoi OBC 354 500 70.8 

122 40636 Sumuraja Gogoi OBC 354 500 70.8 

123 40050 Abhilash Bora MOBC 353 500 70.6 

124 40465 Prince Kumar OBC 353 500 70.6 

125 40262 Rahul Puwar OBC 353 500 70.6 

126 40031 Aditya Kumar Gupta OBC 352 500 70.4 

127 40076 Arunabh Konwar OBC 352 500 70.4 

128 40923 Rinku Kumari Shah OBC 351 500 70.2 

129 40137 Rupankar Saikia OBC 351 500 70.2 

130 40319 Luit Protim Saikia OBC 349 500 69.8 

131 40344 Ponci Saikia OBC 349 500 69.8 

132 40796 Pranta Bora OBC 349 500 69.8 

133 40831 Tusar Chandra Dey OBC 349 500 69.8 

134 40034 Tushar Chandra Dey OBC 349 500 69.8 

135 40788 Biplab Hazarika OBC 348 500 69.6 

136 40686 Rimpi Kumari Thakur OBC 348 500 69.6 

137 40291 Somir Ranjan Gogoi OBC 348 500 69.6 

138 40412 Deepjyoti Konwar OBC 347 500 69.4 

139 40363 Hritik Phukan OBC 347 500 69.4 

140 41068 Lakhya Jyoti Nath OBC 347 500 69.4 

141 40157 Prerona Saikia OBC 347 500 69.4 

142 40128 Priyashree Boruah OBC 347 500 69.4 

143 40798 Dipankar Bora OBC 346 500 69.2 

144 40172 Parinita Saikia OBC 346 500 69.2 

145 40005 Himangshu Bora MOBC 345 500 69 

146 40478 Prakhidha Pratap Handique OBC 345 500 69 

147 40573 Subhasish Gogoi OBC 345 500 69 

148 40456 Kangkana Gogoi OBC 344 500 68.8 

149 40300 Rustom Surangi OBC 344 500 68.8 

150 40020 Jyotika Kurmi OBC 343 500 68.6 

151 40650 Meghasnata Saikia OBC 343 500 68.6 



152 40049 Ratneswar Borah OBC 343 500 68.6 

153 40415 Abhilash Borah OBC 342 500 68.4 

154 40657 Anshuman Gogoi OBC 342 500 68.4 

155 40097 Bidyut Jyoti Tamuly OBC 342 500 68.4 

156 40930 Prakitish Adhikari OBC 342 500 68.4 

157 40321 Abhinay Phukan OBC 340 500 68 

158 40309 Dimpi Ghosh OBC 340 500 68 

159 40588 Dipankar Hazarika OBC 340 500 68 

160 40191 Arunabh Dowarah OBC 339 500 67.8 

161 41053 Chiranjib Kumar Gogoi OBC 338 500 67.6 

162 40211 Disha Chutia OBC 338 500 67.6 

163 40918 Retrishna Kalita OBC 337 500 67.4 

164 40208 Rohit Ghosh OBC 337 500 67.4 

165 41015 Uttam Boruah OBC 337 500 67.4 

166 40369 Debasish Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

167 41052 Joel Dutta OBC 336 500 67.2 

168 40947 Subhrajyoti Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

169 40024 Subhrajyoti Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

170 40225 Subhrajyoti Bora OBC 336 500 67.2 

171 41027 Prachi Ghosh OBC 335 500 67 

172 40485 Prerana Saikia OBC 335 500 67 

173 40844 Puja Gogoi OBC 335 500 67 

174 40017 Trishnashree Saikia OBC 335 500 67 

175 40120 Ankur Jyoti Bora OBC 334 500 66.8 

176 40295 Smaranika Paul OBC 334 500 66.8 

177 40806 Anchal Chetry OBC 332 500 66.4 

178 40557 Swadhin Tamuly OBC 332 500 66.4 

179 40163 Himajyoti Saikia OBC 330 500 66 

180 40133 Kabyashree Lahon OBC 330 500 66 

181 40428 Nimonjyoti Gogoi OBC 330 500 66 

182 41036 Subhalakshmi Borpatra OBC 329 500 65.8 

183 40317 Porismita Bora MOBC 329 500 65.8 

184 40324 Debajit Gogoi OBC 329 500 65.8 

185 40348 Gautam Bharali OBC 329 500 65.8 

186 40678 Rahul Sen OBC 329 500 65.8 

187 40699 Rishi Raj Lahon OBC 329 500 65.8 

188 40486 Tridip Borah OBC 329 500 65.8 

189 40398 Tutumoni Saikia OBC 329 500 65.8 

190 40073 Bikashita Borah OBC 328 500 65.6 

191 40447 Bhaskar Bora OBC 326 500 65.2 

192 40969 Kalyan Gogoi OBC 326 500 65.2 

193 40946 Pradeep Phukan OBC 326 500 65.2 

194 40631 Priya Kumari Mahato OBC 325 500 65 



195 40095 Kulchum Begum OBC 324 500 64.8 

196 40696 Manashjyoti Duarah OBC 324 500 64.8 

197 40013 Mridu Poban Bora OBC 324 500 64.8 

198 40352 Mithu Bora OBC 323 500 64.6 

199 40414 Queen Saikia OBC 323 500 64.6 

200 40057 Akash Sonar OBC 322 500 64.4 

201 40100 Ankurima Saikia OBC 322 500 64.4 

202 40247 Moyurpongkhi Saikia OBC 322 500 64.4 

203 41038 Parismita Saikia OBC 322 500 64.4 

204 40452 Tushar Phukon OBC 322 500 64.4 

205 40522 Upashana Chutia MOBC 321 500 64.2 

206 40260 Arijita Hazarika OBC 321 500 64.2 

207 40204 Arpan Saikia OBC 321 500 64.2 

208 40376 Lekhamoni Bora OBC 320 500 64 

209 40025 Niraj Chetry OBC 319 500 63.8 

210 40759 Pranju Protim Gogoi OBC 319 500 63.8 

211 40402 Rahul Shah OBC 319 500 63.8 

212 40328 Niha Bora OBC 318 500 63.6 

213 40303 Tridisha Sonowal OBC 318 500 63.6 

214 40337 Meghali Pathak OBC 316 500 63.2 

215 40343 Sushanta Chutia OBC 316 500 63.2 

216 40350 Akash OBC 315 500 63 

217 40770 Aman Debnath OBC 315 500 63 

218 40598 Rashmi Tamuly OBC 315 500 63 

219 40864 Tribeni Handique OBC 315 500 63 

220 40642 Bhaskar Thakur OBC 314 500 62.8 

221 40801 Niraj Gogoi OBC 314 500 62.8 

222 40406 Pushpa Susuling OBC 314 500 62.8 

223 40547 Sumit Gorh OBC 314 500 62.8 

224 40527 Borosha Gogoi OBC 312 500 62.4 

225 40180 Somiron Saikia OBC 312 500 62.4 

226 40625 Sonia Gayan OBC 312 500 62.4 

227 40663 Trishna Saikia OBC 312 500 62.4 

228 40664 Ankon Jyoti Rajkhowa OBC 311 500 62.2 

229 40066 Bikiron Saikia OBC 311 500 62.2 

230 40144 Kaushik Bora OBC 311 500 62.2 

231 40064 Munmun Rajkhowa OBC 311 500 62.2 

232 40553 Prakriti Duarah OBC 311 500 62.2 

233 40835 Sukanya Phukan OBC 311 500 62.2 

234 40431 Trishna Bora OBC 311 500 62.2 

235 40240 Mubin Hussain MOBC 310 500 62 

236 40310 Biswajit Handique OBC 310 500 62 

237 40371 Koustav Nath OBC 310 500 62 



238 40853 Phuljit Chutia OBC 309 500 61.8 

239 40859 Joy Sahu MOBC 308 500 61.6 

240 40803 Ankita Boruah OBC 308 500 61.6 

241 40787 Dipeeka Thakur OBC 308 500 61.6 

242 41033 Kaushik Bora OBC 308 500 61.6 

243 40768 Meghali Gogoi OBC 308 500 61.6 

244 40189 Nishita Gogoi OBC 308 500 61.6 

245 40503 Phurba Dorje Lama OBC 307 500 61.4 

246 40606 Esha Lahon OBC 305 500 61 

247 40515 Puja Borah OBC 305 500 61 

248 40113 Suraj Paul OBC 304 500 60.8 

249 40473 Jabed Rohman OBC 303 500 60.6 

250 40434 Bijit Karmakar OBC 302 500 60.4 

251 40293 Kaustubh Moni Borah OBC 302 500 60.4 

252 40714 Antorikshya Kataky OBC 301 500 60.2 

253 40572 Mayuri Saikia OBC 301 500 60.2 

254 40286 Roshni Dey OBC 301 500 60.2 

255 40105 Ajanta Thapa OBC 300 500 60 

256 40680 Bishwajit Mardi OBC 300 500 60 

257 40954 Gaurov Borgohain OBC 300 500 60 

258 40497 Raj Bahadur Thapa OBC 300 500 60 

259 40010 Riki Hazarika OBC 300 500 60 

260 40687 Sudarshan Gogoi OBC 300 500 60 

261 40961 Gaurav Chetia OBC 299 500 59.8 

262 40448 Pallabi Bora MOBC 298 500 59.6 

263 40312 Anamika Gogoi OBC 298 500 59.6 

264 40364 Deepjyoti Borah OBC 298 500 59.6 

265 41011 Geetamoni Boruah OBC 298 500 59.6 

266 40819 Hardeep Gohain OBC 298 500 59.6 

267 40015 Puja Saikia OBC 298 500 59.6 

268 40199 Bibak Debnath OBC 297 500 59.4 

269 40684 Biswajit Gohain OBC 297 500 59.4 

270 40306 Denish Gogoi OBC 297 500 59.4 

271 40117 Priya Bora OBC 297 500 59.4 

272 40747 Kanak Chandra Proza MOBC 296 500 59.2 

273 40646 Bedanta Madhab Phukon OBC 295 500 59 

274 40346 Bharat Gurung OBC 295 500 59 

275 40876 Bhargabi Kalita OBC 295 500 59 

276 40727 Manuj Gogoi OBC 295 500 59 

277 40390 Mayuri Saikia OBC 295 500 59 

278 40830 Partha Protim Hatiboruah OBC 295 500 59 

279 40966 Pinku Hazarika OBC 295 500 59 

280 40581 Polashee Bora OBC 295 500 59 



281 40229 Sri Kiron Tamuly OBC 295 500 59 

282 40580 Bhairav Saikia OBC 294 500 58.8 

283 40793 Mithu Chutia OBC 294 500 58.8 

284 40464 Prinju Konwar OBC 293 500 58.6 

285 40079 Bristi Gohain OBC 292 500 58.4 

286 40093 Karabi Gogoi OBC 292 500 58.4 

287 40068 Nishita Gogoi OBC 292 500 58.4 

288 40790 Priyanka Saikia OBC 292 500 58.4 

289 40339 Sahil Rohman MOBC 291 500 58.2 

290 40297 Jhumpa Boruah OBC 291 500 58.2 

291 40730 Madhurjya Gogoi OBC 291 500 58.2 

292 40096 Omjyoti Gogoi OBC 291 500 58.2 

293 40501 Dhruba Jyoti Saikia OBC 290 500 58 

294 40077 Rupsonali Saikia OBC 290 500 58 

295 40829 Ankur Gogoi OBC 288 500 57.6 

296 40519 Nitish Kr Boruah OBC 288 500 57.6 

297 40059 Bibekjyoti Bora OBC 287 500 57.4 

298 40336 Shanti Horo OBC 287 500 57.4 

299 40601 Mangali Lama OBC 286 500 57.2 

300 40027 Nayanmoni Chutia OBC 286 500 57.2 

301 40121 Tina Baruah OBC 286 500 57.2 

302 40964 Isdor Minz OBC 285 500 57 

303 40732 Rahul Limbu OBC 285 500 57 

304 40737 Rohan Saikia OBC 285 500 57 

305 40655 Rosan Lama OBC 285 500 57 

306 40033 Tourist Gogoi OBC 285 500 57 

307 40399 Yuvraj Chetia OBC 285 500 57 

308 40043 Jyotiskar Saikia OBC 284 500 56.8 

309 40165 Kukil Gogoi OBC 284 500 56.8 

310 40910 Mridu Pawan Gogoi OBC 284 500 56.8 

311 40616 Mridupawan Boruah OBC 284 500 56.8 

312 40834 Sushil Sahu OBC 284 500 56.8 

313 40400 Jeni Gohain OBC 283 500 56.6 

314 40797 Anudhriti Borah OBC 282 500 56.4 

315 40574 Asish Kumar Thakur OBC 282 500 56.4 

316 40333 Partha Protim Hatiboruah OBC 282 500 56.4 

317 40490 Prakash Bhuyan OBC 281 500 56.2 

318 40765 Ruhan Gogoi OBC 281 500 56.2 

319 40194 Ananta Borah OBC 280 500 56 

320 40145 Bikash Limbu OBC 279 500 55.8 

321 40639 Madhurya Mallab Boruah OBC 279 500 55.8 

322 40065 Gangadhor Bora MOBC 278 500 55.6 

323 40472 Biswajit Dutta OBC 278 500 55.6 



324 40341 Biraj Bora MOBC 277 500 55.4 

325 40775 Amman Hussain OBC 277 500 55.4 

326 40743 Ram Bahadur Dewan OBC 277 500 55.4 

327 40037 Chinmoy Ranjan Borah OBC 276 500 55.2 

328 40612 Abhijit Konwar OBC 275 500 55 

329 40776 Debaru Murah OBC 275 500 55 

330 40174 Gayatri Thakore OBC 275 500 55 

331 40436 Koushick Bora OBC 274 500 54.8 

332 40621 Sohodev Puran OBC 274 500 54.8 

333 40673 Bishal Rai OBC 273 500 54.6 

334 40008 Taslima Begum MOBC 272 500 54.4 

335 40320 Abhigyan Saikia OBC 272 500 54.4 

336 40863 Abhinay Sah OBC 272 500 54.4 

337 40623 Krishna Chetry OBC 272 500 54.4 

338 40287 Gitashree Phukan OBC 271 500 54.2 

339 40226 Jublee Bora OBC 271 500 54.2 

340 40441 Porakh Jyoti Saikia OBC 271 500 54.2 

341 40101 Santanu Nath OBC 271 500 54.2 

342 40440 Suni Gogoi OBC 271 500 54.2 

343 40929 Debasish Bordoloi OBC 270 500 54 

344 40264 Pompi Pathak OBC 270 500 54 

345 40083 Puspa Bora OBC 270 500 54 

346 40545 Subhas Jyoti Bora OBC 270 500 54 

347 40469 Deepsikha Chetia OBC 269 500 53.8 

348 40223 Bibek Pratim Bora MOBC 268 500 53.6 

349 40925 Masuma Begum MOBC 268 500 53.6 

350 40799 Harkha Jyoti Saikia OBC 268 500 53.6 

351 40726 Mondeep Konwar OBC 268 500 53.6 

352 40219 Nilakshi Bora OBC 268 500 53.6 

353 40294 Sanjana Chetry OBC 267 500 53.4 

354 40917 Pubali Gogoi OBC 266 500 53.2 

355 40028 Chandan Jyoti Gogoi OBC 265 500 53 

356 40359 Dipandita Borah OBC 265 500 53 

357 40233 Rahul Saikia OBC 265 500 53 

358 40177 Suman Rai OBC 265 500 53 

359 40493 Dhrubajyotigogoi OBC 264 500 52.8 

360 40578 Jaydeep Saikia OBC 264 500 52.8 

361 40186 Rinkumoni Phukan OBC 264 500 52.8 

362 40550 Kunaljit Boruah OBC 263 500 52.6 

363 40512 Pragyan Bora OBC 263 500 52.6 

364 40070 Najmin Sultana Begum MOBC 262 500 52.4 

365 40051 Priya Tirkey OBC 262 500 52.4 

366 40611 Stephen Lakra OBC 262 500 52.4 



367 40181 Utpal Konwar OBC 262 500 52.4 

368 40437 Aimee Gogoi OBC 261 500 52.2 

369 40862 Raktim Neog OBC 261 500 52.2 

370 40396 Ruhan Karmakar OBC 261 500 52.2 

371 40468 Arunima Saikia OBC 259 500 51.8 

372 41060 Jayanta Khandowal OBC 259 500 51.8 

373 40353 Bandita Phukon OBC 258 500 51.6 

374 40568 Bikash Tasa MOBC 257 500 51.4 

375 40551 Puja Koch OBC 257 500 51.4 

376 40122 Nabajyoti Saikia MOBC 256 500 51.2 

377 40729 Radha Gobinda Tanti OBC 256 500 51.2 

378 40826 Bably Hussain OBC 255 500 51 

379 40425 Bhuwan Poriar OBC 255 500 51 

380 40378 Koustovmoni Saikia OBC 255 500 51 

381 40963 Rani Kumari Shah OBC 255 500 51 

382 40821 Parikshit Gogoi OBC 254 500 50.8 

383 40001 Dhruba Jyoti Bora OBC 253 500 50.6 

384 40466 Mrinali Handique OBC 253 500 50.6 

385 40143 Rupok Gogoi OBC 253 500 50.6 

386 40959 Ketan Gupta OBC 252 500 50.4 

387 40046 Prastuti Bora OBC 252 500 50.4 

388 40956 Prastuti Bora OBC 252 500 50.4 

389 40517 Seshardri Bora OBC 252 500 50.4 

390 40697 Somal Devnath OBC 252 500 50.4 

391 40502 Kaalsang Lama OBC 251 500 50.2 

392 40058 Mayur Pankhi Bora OBC 250 500 50 

393 40945 Mridusmita Bora OBC 250 500 50 

394 40707 Nayanjyoti Borah OBC 249 500 49.8 

395 40078 Chandan Thakur OBC 248 500 49.6 

396 40372 Jitumoni Saikia OBC 248 500 49.6 

397 40752 Debojit Nath OBC 247 500 49.4 

398 40948 Barasha Rani Bora OBC 246 500 49.2 

399 40032 Dhrubajyoti Bora OBC 246 500 49.2 

400 40338 Protishruti Phukon OBC 245 500 49 

401 40158 Moonmoni Dowari OBC 244 500 48.8 

402 40127 Ujjal Bora OBC 242 500 48.4 

403 40019 Johan Belly OBC 241 500 48.2 

404 40731 Chitralekha Konwar OBC 240 500 48 

405 40488 Parishmita Bora OBC 239 500 47.8 

406 40422 Abhijit Gohain OBC 238 500 47.6 

407 40476 Jane Kujur OBC 238 500 47.6 

408 40416 Miss Sunita Thapa OBC 237 500 47.4 

409 40209 Dipankar Rajkhowa OBC 236 500 47.2 



410 40662 Partha Gogoi OBC 235 500 47 

411 40905 Himangshu Chetia OBC 229 500 45.8 

412 40504 Manuj Panika OBC 229 500 45.8 

413 40749 Jagat Kamal Sawra OBC 227 500 45.4 

414 40323 Gautom Bora OBC 225 500 45 

415 40858 Richa Saikia OBC 225 500 45 

416 40845 Supratim Rajkhowa OBC 225 401 56.11 

417 40487 Biplov Jyoti Bora OBC 222 500 44.4 

418 40682 Pragya Porinita OBC 222 500 44.4 

419 40824 Sanjib Bora OBC 218 500 43.6 

420 40002 Diganta Bharali OBC 211 500 42.2 

421 40658 Partha Protim Gogoi OBC 211 500 42.2 

422 40265 Chandan Gowala OBC 192 500 38.4 

423 40190 Jibonjit Gogoi OBC 190 500 38 

424 40589 Bratasunder Bhuyan OBC 187 500 37.4 

  

 SC: 
  

Sl 
No 

Form 
No Name Caste 

Marks 
Obtained 

Total 
Marks 

Percent 
%  of 
Marks 

1 41057 Sanchayita Das SC 436 500 87.2 

2 40894 Debasish Das SC 404 500 80.8 

3 40220 Raj Ranjan Bharali SC 399 500 79.8 

4 40762 Akash Das SC 375 500 75 

5 40881 Kishan Barman SC 366 500 73.2 

6 40237 Raj Hazarika SC 362 500 72.4 

7 40667 Ashutush Kashyap SC 354 500 70.8 

8 40482 Arpana Das SC 347 500 69.4 

9 41003 Chandan Jyoti Das SC 346 500 69.2 

10 40911 Rahul Das SC 342 500 68.4 

11 40455 Dipti Rojok SC 338 500 67.6 

12 40647 Amlanjyoti Das SC 335 500 67 

13 40562 Gyandeep Das SC 333 500 66.6 

14 40585 Shahil Das SC 326 500 65.2 

15 40182 Swagata Kashyap SC 325 500 65 

16 40457 Pronami Das SC 321 500 64.2 

17 40843 Mrigandra Das SC 313 500 62.6 

18 40541 Munmi Borah SC 305 500 61 

19 40298 Debasis Das SC 304 500 60.8 

20 40067 Nabajyoti Das SC 301 500 60.2 

21 40779 Koushik Protim Das SC 297 500 59.4 

22 40866 Kaushik Das SC 292 500 58.4 

23 40520 Dipankor Das SC 286 500 57.2 



24 40570 Lakhi Nandan Sagar SC 277 500 55.4 

25 40132 Rupam Das SC 277 500 55.4 

26 40604 Bitu Robidas SC 272 500 54.4 

27 40461 Debasish Hazarika SC 272 500 54.4 

28 40679 Ritom Das SC 272 500 54.4 

29 40637 Badanta Bora SC 266 500 53.2 

30 40641 Mriganka Das SC 266 500 53.2 

31 40407 Bitupon Robidas SC 255 500 51 

32 40439 Niha Robidas SC 250 500 50 

33 40134 Kumar Debasish Das SC 228 500 45.6 

34 40746 Apon Das SC 203 500 40.6 

  

ST Hills:  

Sl 
No 

Form 
No Name Caste 

Marks 
Obtained 

Total 
Marks 

Percent 
%  of 
Marks 

1 40974 Nibir Pangyok Shyam ST H 371 500 74.2 

2 40629 Mirmelin Singnarpi ST H 345 500 69 

3 40633 Binongkiri Tokbi ST H 335 500 67 

4 40384 Sunny David Marak ST H 334 500 66.8 

5 40584 Klirdap Terangpi ST H 331 500 66.2 

6 41070 Priyanka Shyam ST H 330 500 66 

7 41001 Longkiri Timung ST H 327 500 65.4 

8 40424 Pradum Rongphar ST H 317 500 63.4 

9 40944 Mirlori Hansepi ST H 313 500 62.6 

10 40761 Annie Taropi ST H 300 500 60 

11 40854 Rupjili Terangpi ST H 298 500 59.6 

12 40389 Kunal Turung ST H 292 500 58.4 

13 40272 Lipson Kro ST H 287 500 57.4 

14 40506 Sarpangri Kathar ST H 282 500 56.4 

15 40131 Roshmi Hasnu ST H 274 500 54.8 

16 40018 Klarson Tokbi ST H 265 500 53 

17 40968 David Shyam Gohain ST H 257 500 51.4 

18 40463 Mondeep Timung ST H 217 500 43.4 

 

ST Plains: 
  

Sl 
No 

Form 
No Name Caste 

Marks 
Obtained 

Total 
Marks 

Percent 
%  of 
Marks 

1 40451 Debojit Deori ST P 435 500 87 

2 40080 Gouri Thengal ST P 412 500 82.4 

3 40620 Migam Doley ST P 408 500 81.6 

4 41059 Sunny Loying ST P 406 500 81.2 

5 40510 Snigdha Dawo ST P 394 500 78.8 



6 40576 Tridip Boruah ST P 392 500 78.4 

7 40505 Padmini Kutum ST P 390 500 78 

8 40329 Riya Sonowal ST P 387 500 77.4 

9 40160 Sumki Sonowal ST P 383 500 76.6 

10 40420 Navanika Morang ST P 379 500 75.8 

11 40970 Birendra Panging ST P 366 500 73.2 

12 40054 Satyam Sonowal ST P 366 500 73.2 

13 40212 Durllabh Hazarika ST P 365 500 73 

14 40492 Monjyoti Gam ST P 357 500 71.4 

15 40531 Happymoni Saikia ST P 356 500 71.2 

16 40331 Gaurab Sonowal ST P 350 500 70 

17 40290 Krishnasree Mech ST P 347 500 69.4 

18 40188 Moyuri Hazarika ST P 346 500 69.2 

19 40872 Riaz Kaman ST P 345 500 69 

20 40327 Arpan Thengal ST P 336 500 67.2 

21 40666 Hemanta ST P 333 500 66.6 

22 40873 Hemantamoni Sonowal ST P 333 500 66.6 

23 40850 Brindabon Pegu ST P 328 500 65.6 

24 41050 Kapil Sonowal ST P 326 500 65.2 

25 40361 Nityananda Basumatary ST P 326 500 65.2 

26 40087 Kabyam Borah ST P 324 500 64.8 

27 40533 Himangshu Protim Kachari ST P 323 500 64.6 

28 40016 Dipanjal Thengal ST P 322 500 64.4 

29 40474 Porinita Kachari ST P 322 500 64.4 

30 40313 Tridisha Sonowal ST P 318 500 63.6 

31 40442 Bishwajit Swargiary ST P 314 500 62.8 

32 40555 Kongkon Pegu ST P 310 500 62 

33 40783 Mrinmoi Boro ST P 310 500 62 

34 40635 Biman Taid ST P 308 500 61.6 

35 40607 Siba Prasad Sonowal ST P 308 500 61.6 

36 40475 Gitashri Borah ST P 302 500 60.4 

37 40856 Nikita Miching ST P 301 500 60.2 

38 40651 Parishmita Saikia ST P 297 500 59.4 

39 40358 Bajarang Boro ST P 296 500 59.2 

40 40644 Uditya Nayan Kachari ST P 295 500 59 

41 40537 Amisha Mech ST P 294 500 58.8 

42 40288 Rahul Narzary ST P 294 500 58.8 

43 40736 Rasna Pathori ST P 294 500 58.8 

44 40884 Manab Jyoti Kaman ST P 292 500 58.4 

45 40430 Karina Doley ST P 290 500 58 

46 40377 Dohela Daimary ST P 288 500 57.6 

47 40624 Kaushik Kr Thengal ST P 283 500 56.6 

48 40567 Progyan Protim Sonowal ST P 282 500 56.4 



49 40099 Sanjana Boroo ST P 282 500 56.4 

50 40605 Gauranga Hazarika ST P 281 500 56.2 

51 40365 Pradyumna Raj Sonowal ST P 276 500 55.2 

52 40357 Sandip Payeng ST P 275 500 55 

53 40382 Nibedita Saikia ST P 274 500 54.8 

54 40632 Tinku Payeng ST P 272 500 54.4 

55 40710 Dipu Bori ST P 268 500 53.6 

56 41017 Tridip Borah ST P 263 500 52.6 

57 40784 Manosh Loying ST P 262 500 52.4 

58 40896 Ratul Mili ST P 260 500 52 

59 40735 Dipu Narah ST P 259 500 51.8 

60 40870 Subrot Saikia ST P 259 500 51.8 

61 40860 Liza Kachari ST P 258 500 51.6 

62 40569 Mondip Sonowal ST P 258 500 51.6 

63 41016 Nathaniel Khaklari ST P 254 500 50.8 

64 40273 Pompi Morang ST P 254 500 50.8 

65 40738 Nathaniel Khaklari ST P 250 500 50 

66 40271 Hema Rabha ST P 248 500 49.6 

67 40334 Punsang Pegu ST P 246 500 49.2 

68 40810 Manabjyoti Polong ST P 245 500 49 

69 40106 Ritika Sonowal ST P 239 500 47.8 

70 40499 Abhijit Thengal ST P 232 500 46.4 

71 40734 Biki Miching ST P 228 500 45.6 

72 40392 Mithisar Khungur 
Basumatary 

ST P 221 500 44.2 

73 40724 Bibek Miching ST P 220 500 44 

74 40556 Ronen Basumatary ST P 213 500 42.6 

75 40645 Uddipana Kochari ST P 206 500 41.2 

76 40702 Preety Muchahary ST P 204 500 40.8 

77 40807 Bitupan Kachari ST P 203 500 40.6 

  

TGL:   

Sl 
No 

Form 
No Name Caste 

Marks 
Obtained 

Total 
Marks 

Percent 
%  of 
Marks 

1 40842 Dipsikha Kurmi TGL 392 500 78.4 

2 40249 Miss Gunaprabha Kurmi TGL 390 500 78 

3 40528 Angana Tanti TGL 388 500 77.6 

4 40524 Yashfi Afsana TGL 381 500 76.2 

5 40782 Bobina Goraik TGL 345 500 69 

6 40444 Dipika Kurmi TGL 310 500 62 

7 40668 Ritupan Minz TGL 301 500 60.2 

8 40756 Gaurav Kurmi TGL 298 500 59.6 

9 40270 Anisha Sona TGL 294 500 58.8 



10 40809 Saurav Tanti TGL 289 500 57.8 

11 40367 Bhaskar Kurmi TGL 260 500 52 

12 40207 Pallabi Moni Lakra TGL 253 500 50.6 

13 40193 Songita Tasa TGL 251 500 50.2 

14 40786 Saurabh Rai TGL 250 500 50 

15 40069 Rahan Ali TGL 245 500 49 

16 40098 Noor Asma Begum TGL 243 500 48.6 

17 40349 Jyoti Kurmi TGL 240 500 48 

 

Sd/- 

Date: 06-08-2020     Principal 
D.R. College, Golaghat 
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